Oceana Saam-Sonke Trust Empowerment Trust South Africa – – – – – – – –
Oceana Stakeholder Empowerment Trust Empowerment Trust South Africa – – – – – – – –
Oceana Share Trust Empowerment Trust South Africa – – – – – – – –
   3 370.9 3 377.9 (1 700.8) (2 530.6)

Only principal trading subsidiaries, joint ventures and the associate company have been included in the above list. Details of all subsidiaries and
joint ventures are available upon request from the company secretary. The Group has 16 (2022: 17) wholly-owned subsidiaries and 8 (2022: 15)
non-wholly-owned subsidiaries. All subsidiaries and joint ventures are incorporated in South Africa unless otherwise indicated.
1. Joint venture.
2. Associate
3. The trust is funded by capital contributions from Oceana Group Limited and participating South African subsidiary companies.
4. Asset held for sale in 2022.
5. Acquired by the Group in the current year post sale of CCS.

O
C

E
A

N
A

 G
R

O
U

P
 L

IM
IT

E
D

 C
o

m
p

an
y

A
n

n
u

al
 F

in
an

ci
al

 S
ta

te
m

en
ts

 2
0

23

128

Shareholder Analysis
As at 30 September 2023

Number of

shareholders %
Number of

shares %

SHAREHOLDER SPREAD

1 – 1 000 shares 5 623 81.7 732 299 0.6
1 001 – 10 000 shares 757 11.0 2 620 938 2.0
10 001 – 100 000 shares 383 5.6 13 319 397 10.2
100 001 – 1 000 000 shares 98 1.4 32 201 477 24.7
1 000 001 shares and over 18 0.3 81 557 693 62.5
  6 879 100 130 431 804 100

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDERS

Banks 74 1.0 8 361 959 6.5
Brokers 25 0.3 1 208 374 1.0
Close corporations 30 0.4 27 648 –
Empowerment 4 0.1 33 491 960 25.7
Individuals 5 077 73.8 3 281 055 2.5
Insurance companies 30 0.4 1 635 960 1.3
Investment companies 4 0.1 45 695 –
Mutual funds 293 4.3 40 644 006 31.2
Nominees and trusts 603 8.8 691 136 0.5
Other corporate bodies 75 1.1 3 548 980 2.7
Pension funds 508 7.4 26 666 257 20.4
Private companies 148 2.2 379 552 0.3
Public companies 2 – 26 282 –
Sovereign Wealth Fund 1 – 303 495 0.2
Treasury shares held by share trusts 4 0.1 9 163 032 7.0
Treasury shares held by subsidiary 1 – 956 413 0.7
  6 879 100 130 431 804 100

SHAREHOLDER TYPE

Non-public shareholders 21 0.3 43 687 912 33.5
Directors and employees 12 0.2 76 507 0.1
Treasury shares held by share trusts 4 0.1 9 163 032 7.0
Treasury shares held by subsidiary 1 – 956 413 0.7
Empowerment 3 – 757 829 0.6
Other holdings greater than 10% 1 – 32 734 131 25.1
Public shareholders 6 858 99.7 86 743 892 66.5
  6 879 100 130 431 804 100

SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE

Brimstone Investment Corporation Limited   32 734 131 25.1
M and G Investment Managers (Pty) Ltd   14 888 935 11.4
Public Investment Corporation (SOC) Limited1   16 569 737 12.7
Coronation Fund Managers Limited   10 017 238 7.7

1.  Includes Government Employees Pension Fund, Compensation Commissioner Pension Fund and Unemployment Insurance Fund

O
C

E
A

N
A

 G
R

O
U

P
 L

IM
IT

E
D

 C
o

m
p

an
y

A
n

n
u

al
 F

in
an

ci
al

 S
ta

te
m

en
ts

 2
0

23

129

Administration

REGISTERED OFFICE AND BUSINESS
ADDRESS
9th Floor, Oceana House
25 Jan Smuts Street
Foreshore, Cape Town, 8001
PO Box 7206, Roggebaai, 8012
Telephone: National 021 410 1400
International: +27 21 410 1400
Facsimile: 021 419 5979
Email: companysecretary@oceana.co.za
Website: www.oceana.co.za

COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER
1939/001730/06